
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Schreyer, Madi (12-4)
Loss: Lee, C. (6-21)
Save: Bator, Hailey (1)
HBP: Lee, C.
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Tony Cooper First: Tanya Garig Third Base: Rick Cowan 
Start: 12:05 pm   Time: 2:27   Attendance: 412   Weather: Cloudy, 66 degrees
Game notes:
- Schreyer faced 1 batter in the 5th.
- Snyder, H. faced 3 batters in the 6th.

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Washington 1 0 1 0 5 3 0 10 10 1
Stanford 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 5 4 0

# 13 Washington (36-13, 16-8 Pac-12 / 16-8) -vs- Stanford (13-35,
0-24 Pac-12 / 0-24) 5/14/2016 at Stanford, Calif. (Smith Family Stadium)

Washington 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Aguilar, Ali ss 5 2 2 2 0 1 0
Van Zee, Taylor 2b 3 0 1 1 0 0 3
Souza, Kimberlee 1b 4 2 1 2 1 0 3
Flores, Morganne c 3 0 0 0 2 0 0
    McNeill, Jennie pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Milloy, Amirah pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Stangel, Casey dp 2 2 2 1 3 0 0
    Kim, Nina pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DePonte, Julia cf 3 1 1 2 0 0 3
Snow, Tannon 3b 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
Melhart, Trysten rf 1 1 1 1 3 0 0
Burdick, Kelly lf 2 0 1 1 1 0 2
    Braun, Dani ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schreyer, Madi p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Bator, Hailey p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 10 10 10 11 1 11

2B: Aguilar, Ali (1); Stangel, Casey (1)
HR: Souza, Kimberlee (1); DePonte, Julia (1)
SH: Van Zee, Taylor (1); DePonte, Julia (2)
SB: Melhart, Trysten (1)
CS: Van Zee, Taylor (1)
HBP: Van Zee, Taylor (1)
E: Aguilar, Ali (1)

Stanford 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Schaberg, K. ss 2 2 0 0 2 0 2
Bonstrom, K. 1b 2 1 1 0 2 0 0
Noll, B. cf 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Plaza, J. c 3 1 1 4 0 0 0
Wegner, L. 2b 4 1 1 0 0 3 2
Molina, V. rf 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
Fowkes, M. dp 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Snyder, H. p/dp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pettit, A. 3b 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
Schulze, S. lf 2 0 0 0 0 1 1
    Frost, L. ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee, C. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 5 4 4 6 6 6

2B: Wegner, L. (1)
HR: Plaza, J. (1)
SF: Plaza, J. (1)

Washington IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Schreyer, Madi (W, 12-4) 4.0 4 5 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 17 19 7 1 71
Bator, Hailey (S, 1) 3.0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 8 13 5 2 38
Totals 4 5 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 25 32 12 3 109

Stanford IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Lee, C. (L, 6-21) 6.1 7 5 5 8 1 0 0 1 0 23 35 7 11 130
Snyder, H. 0.2 3 5 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 1 40
Totals 10 10 10 11 1 1 0 1 0 27 42 7 12 170



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

Washington - Top of 1st WAS STA
Aguilar doubled to left center (3-2 KBFBB). 0 0
Van Zee out at first 3b to 2b, SAC, bunt (0-0); Aguilar advanced to third. 0 0
Souza out at first p to 2b to 1b, RBI (1-0 B); Aguilar scored. 1 0
Flores grounded out to ss (3-1 BFBB). 1 0

Stanford - Top of 1st WAS STA
Schaberg, K. flied out to cf (0-0). 1 0
Bonstrom, K. flied out to lf (2-0 BB). 1 0
Noll, B. struck out looking (2-2 KBBSK). 1 0

Washington - Top of 2nd WAS STA
Stangel singled up the middle (2-2 BKBK). 1 0
DePonte out at first 3b to 2b, SAC, bunt (0-0); Stangel advanced to second. 1 0
Snow out at first 3b to 2b (0-1 K); Stangel advanced to third. 1 0
Melhart walked (3-2 BBKSFBB). 1 0
Melhart stole second. 1 0
Burdick popped up to ss (2-2 BKFB). 1 0

Stanford - Top of 2nd WAS STA
Plaza, J. flied out to lf (0-1 K). 1 0
Wegner, L. doubled to left field (1-2 BFFF). 1 0
Molina, V. flied out to rf (0-2 SS); Wegner, L. advanced to third. 1 0
Fowkes, M. reached on an error by ss (1-0 B); Wegner, L. scored, unearned. 1 1
Pettit, A. fouled out to rf (2-2 BKFB). 1 1

Washington - Top of 3rd WAS STA
Aguilar grounded out to 3b (1-2 BKFF). 1 1
Van Zee flied out to lf (0-0). 1 1
Souza walked (3-0 BBBB). 1 1
Flores walked (3-1 BKBBB); Souza advanced to second. 1 1
Stangel doubled down the lf line, RBI (1-1 BK); Flores advanced to third; Souza scored. 2 1
DePonte flied out to cf (0-1 K). 2 1

Stanford - Top of 3rd WAS STA
Schulze, S. struck out swinging (0-2 KKS). 2 1
Schaberg, K. walked (3-2 BBFBKFB). 2 1
Bonstrom, K. singled up the middle (2-1 BBF); Schaberg, K. advanced to second. 2 1
Noll, B. fouled out to 1b (2-2 FBFB). 2 1
Plaza, J. homered to left field, 3 RBI (0-0); Bonstrom, K. scored; Schaberg, K. scored. 2 4
Wegner, L. struck out swinging (1-2 BKFS). 2 4

Washington - Top of 4th WAS STA
Snow grounded out to 2b (2-2 KFBBFF). 2 4
Melhart singled to third base (0-1 F). 2 4
Burdick singled, bunt; Melhart advanced to second. 2 4
Aguilar reached on a fielder's choice (1-0 B); Burdick out at second 2b to ss; Melhart advanced to third. 2 4
Van Zee hit by pitch (1-2 KFB); Aguilar advanced to second. 2 4
Souza grounded out to 2b (2-2 BFBK). 2 4



 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 5   Hits: 4   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

Stanford - Top of 4th WAS STA
Molina, V. singled to right field (1-1 BF). 2 4
Fowkes, M. struck out looking (1-2 FBFK). 2 4
Pettit, A. flied out to rf (2-1 BBK). 2 4
Schulze, S. reached on a fielder's choice (1-2 KKBF); Molina, V. out at second 2b to ss. 2 4

Washington - Top of 5th WAS STA
Flores grounded out to ss (3-2 FBBBK). 2 4
Stangel walked (3-0 BBBB). 2 4
DePonte homered to center field, 2 RBI (2-1 BBK); Stangel scored. 4 4
Snow singled to left field (1-0 B). 4 4
Snyder, H. to p for Fowkes, M.. 4 4
Lee, C.. 4 4
Melhart walked (3-1 BKBBB); Snow advanced to second. 4 4
Braun pinch hit for Burdick. 4 4
Braun grounded out to ss (1-2 KKB); Melhart advanced to second; Snow advanced to third. 4 4
Aguilar singled to center field, 2 RBI (2-2 KSBB); Melhart scored; Snow scored. 6 4
Aguilar advanced to second on a wild pitch. 6 4
Van Zee singled to center field, RBI (2-2 BKBFF); Aguilar scored. 7 4
Van Zee out at second c to ss, caught stealing. 7 4

Stanford - Top of 5th WAS STA
Burdick to lf for Braun. 7 4
Schaberg, K. walked (3-1 BSBBB). 7 4
Bator to p for Schreyer. 7 4
Bonstrom, K. walked (3-0 BBBB); Schaberg, K. advanced to second. 7 4
Noll, B. reached on a fielder's choice (1-1 BK); Bonstrom, K. out at second p to 2b; Schaberg, K. advanced
to third. 7 4
Plaza, J. flied out to rf, SF, RBI (0-1 S); Schaberg, K. scored. 7 5
Wegner, L. struck out swinging (0-2 KKS). 7 5

Washington - Top of 6th WAS STA
Souza homered to center field, RBI (2-2 BKFFBF). 8 5
Flores walked (3-0 BBBB). 8 5
McNeill pinch ran for Flores. 8 5
Stangel walked (3-1 BBBKB); McNeill advanced to second. 8 5
Snyder, H. to dp. 8 5
Lee, C. to p. 8 5
Milloy pinch ran for McNeill. 8 5
DePonte out at first c to 2b, SAC, bunt (1-1 KB); Stangel advanced to second; Milloy advanced to third. 8 5
Snow walked (3-0 BBBB). 8 5
Melhart walked, RBI (3-1 KBBBB); Snow advanced to second; Stangel advanced to third; Milloy scored. 9 5
Burdick walked, RBI (3-2 SBBBKB); Melhart advanced to second; Snow advanced to third; Stangel scored. 10 5
Aguilar struck out looking (2-2 KBBKK). 10 5
Van Zee fouled out to ss (0-0). 10 5

Stanford - Top of 6th WAS STA
Flores to c for Milloy. 10 5
Molina, V. walked (3-1 BKBBB). 10 5
Snyder, H. reached on a fielder's choice (1-1 SB); Molina, V. out at second ss to 2b. 10 5
Pettit, A. walked (3-2 BKBBKB); Snyder, H. advanced to second. 10 5
Frost, L. pinch hit for Schulze, S.. 10 5
Frost, L. flied out to cf (0-1 S). 10 5
Schaberg, K. fouled out to 1b (0-0). 10 5



 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Washington - Top of 7th WAS STA
Schulze, S. to lf for Frost, L.. 10 5
Souza lined out to 2b (2-0 BB). 10 5
Flores flied out to cf (2-2 KBKB). 10 5
Stangel walked (3-1 BBKBB). 10 5
Kim pinch ran for Stangel. 10 5
DePonte flied out to rf (1-1 KB). 10 5

Stanford - Top of 7th WAS STA
Stangel to dp for Kim. 10 5
Bonstrom, K. walked (3-0 BBBB). 10 5
Noll, B. flied out to lf (0-0). 10 5
Plaza, J. fouled out to rf (0-0). 10 5
Wegner, L. struck out swinging (0-2 KFS). 10 5


